
1 (01.08.2020 - 01.02.2021) 4,578.53 4,780.36 201.84

1.1 114.07 31.164 3,554.84 114.07 32.933 3,756.67 0.00 1.769 201.84

1.2 2,334.41 438.52 1,023.69 2,334.41 438.52 1,023.69 0.00 0.00 0.00

2
(01.08.2020 - 01.02.2021)

5,601.06 5,833.54 232.48

2.1 173.50 25.536 4,430.40 173.50 26.876 4,662.89 0.00 1.340 232.48

2.2 2,350.45 498.05 1,170.65 2,350.45 498.05 1,170.65 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 (01.08.2020 - 01.02.2021) 11,369.00 11,581.77 212.76

3.1 398.98 16.144 6,440.92 398.98 16.942 6,759.36 0.00 0.798 318.44

3.2 1,070.24 4,604.67 4,928.08 1,070.24 4,505.93 4,822.41 0.00 -98.74 -105.67

4
(01.08.2020 - 01.02.2021)

198.69 209.47 10.78

4.1 4.20 16.144 67.80 4.20 16.942 71.16 0.00 0.80 3.35

4.2 4.20 31.164 130.89 4.20 32.933 138.32 0.00 1.77 7.43

5 (01.08.2020 - 01.02.2021) 14,750.66 14,092.79 -657.87

5.1 1,248.10 2.593 3,236.86 1,248.10 2.593 3,236.86 0.00 0.000 0.00

5.2 1,912.81 6,019.32 11,513.80 1,912.81 5,675.39 10,855.93 0.00 -343.93 -657.87

36,497.94 36,497.94 0.00



2020

VIII

2020

IX

2020

X

2020

XI

2020

XII

2021

I

01.08.2020 - 

01.02.2021

1 400.00 366.67 367.74 400.00 400.00 400.00 2,334.41

2 74.80 0.00 0.00 39.27 0.00 0.00 114.07

3 24.10 0.00 0.00 12.65 0.00 0.00 36.76

373.80 373.80 373.80 373.80 373.80 373.80

1.16 1.16 1.16 1.16 1.16 1.16

4 2,316.98 0.00 0.00 1,216.42 0.00 0.00 3,533.40

242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10

5 2,449.29 0.00 0.00 1,285.95 0.00 0.00 3,735.24

139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000

255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91

6 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46

1 201.84 100.0% 0.0%

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 1.769

5 0.00438.52

32.933

438.52

114.07

2,334.41 2,334.41

114.07

31.164

3,533.40 3,735.24



2020

VIII

2020

IX

2020

X

2020

XI

2020

XII

2021

I

01.08.2020 - 

01.02.2021

1 440.00 440.00 440.00 264.00 326.45 440.00 2,350.45

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.16 107.86 63.19 285.21

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.63 35.64 57.15 109.42

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.18 71.47 4.84 173.50

5 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.71 17.43 1.18 42.32

282.96 282.96 282.96 282.96 282.96 282.96

1.16 1.16 1.16 1.16 1.16 1.16

6 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,278.78 1,675.89 113.49 4,068.16

242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10

7 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,408.91 1,771.63 120.10 4,300.65

139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000

255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91

8 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46

(%)

1 232.48 100.0% 0.0%

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 1.340

5 0.00

26.876

498.05 498.05

4,068.16 4,300.65

173.50 173.50

2,350.45 2,350.45

25.536



2020

VIII

2020

IX

2020

X

2020

XI

2020

XII

2021

I

01.08.2020 - 

01.02.2021

1 228.6 30.3 125.5 228.6 228.6 228.6 1,070.24

2 1) 142.00 14.20 89.94 152.72 147.82 149.89 696.56

3 112.63 0.00 6.56 70.97 94.19 7.10 291.45

4 1) 27.00 14.20 83.24 80.26 51.64 142.64 398.98

5 2) 0.00 3.09 11.45 10.72 2.27 30.41 57.94

6 3) 24.56 0.00 1.43 15.48 20.54 1.55 63.55

7 0.00 297.47 1,100.51 1,030.68 218.32 2,922.97 5,569.95

242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10 242.10

8 0.00 314.58 1,163.42 1,089.62 230.91 3,089.85 5,888.38

139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000 139,000

255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91 255.91

9 232.74 0.00 13.55 146.66 194.65 14.67 602.27

9,477.17 9,477.17 9,477.17 9,477.17 9,477.17 9,477.17

10 191.91 0.00 11.17 120.93 160.50 12.10 496.60

7,814.34 7,814.34 7,814.34 7,814.34 7,814.34 7,814.34

11 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46 476.46

1 318.44 100.0% 0.0%

2 -105.67 0.0% 100.0%

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.798

6 -98.744,604.67 4,505.93

16.144 16.942

5,569.95 5,888.38

398.98 398.98

1,070.24 1,070.24

602.27 496.60

2)

1)

3) 01.08.2020-01.02.2021 187.33



2020

VIII

2020

IX

2020

X

2020

XI

2020

XII

2021

I

01.08.2020 - 

01.02.2021

1 0.00 378.00 420.00 274.81 420.00 420.00 1912.81

2 0.00 227.80 265.20 174.80 290.20 290.10 1248.10

1 -657.87 0.0% 100.0%

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 0.000

5 -343.936,019.32 5,675.39

1,248.10 1,248.10

1,912.81 1,912.81

2.593 2.593

11,864.89 11,207.02


